Family Shelter Service
Evangelical Child & Family Services
Lydia House (children only)

Family Shelter Service
People’s Resource Center

Family Shelter Service

Administer Justice
Domestic Violence Legal Clinic
Pam Brunkella, Attorney

Focus Ministries
Meier Clinic
Stenzel Counseling
Family Focus

COMMUNITY RESOURCES

PROTECTION

www.familyshelterservice.org
www.evancfa.org
www.lydiahome.org

BASIC NEEDS

www.familyshelterservice.org
www.peoplesrc.org

HOUSING

www.familyshelterservice.org

LEGAL

www.AdminsiterJustice.com
www.dvlcchicago.org

www.pamblaw.com

COUNSELING

www.focusministriesl.org
www.meierclinics.com
www.stenzelclinical.com

http://www.family-focus.org

630.469.5650
630.653.6400
773.653.2200

630.469.5650
630.682.5402

630.469.5650

877-778-6006
312-325-9155

630.617..0088
630-653-1717
630..588.1201
630.521.8808
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