COMMUNITY RESOURCES

PROTECTION

Family Shelter Service	www.familyshelterservice.org	630.469.5650
Evangelical Child & Family Services	www.evancfa.org	630.653.6400
Lydia House (children only)	www.lydiahome.org	773.653.2200

BASIC NEEDS

Family Shelter Service	www.familyshelterservice.org	630.469.5650
People's Resource Center	www.peoplesrc.org	630.682.5402

HOUSING

LEGAL

Administer Justice	www.AdminsiterJustice.com	877-778-6006
Domestic Violence Legal Clinic	www.dvlcchicago.org	312-325-9155
Pam Brunkella, Attorney	www.pamblaw.com	

COUNSELING

Focus Ministries	www.focusministries1.org	630.6170088
Meier Clinic	www.meierclinics.com	630-653-1717
Stenzel Counseling	www.stenzelclinical.com	630588.1201
Family Focus	http://www.family-focus.org	630.521.8808